2010 BLACKFORDS FINANCIAL SERVICES ssgter,
Blackford Pre-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES )

]
Pre-TT CLASSIC
]
31st May 2010 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[4] SIDECAR 31/05/2010 11:20.
Race (6 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) *Vincent Biggs / Phil Biggs
1 10:59:39.545
2 3:05.713 - 11:02:45.258
3 3:10.219 +4.506 11:05:55.477
4 3:10.273 +4.560 11:09:05.750
5 3:11.494 +5.781 11:12:17.244
6 3:09.436 +3.723 11:15:26.680
(3) Ralf Engelhardt / Winfried Viecenz
1 10:59:49.242
2 3:12.978 - 11:03:02.220
3 3:14.765 +1.787 11:06:16.985
4 3:18.287 +5.309 11:09:35.272
5 3:18.409 +5.431 11:12:53.681
6 3:18.398 +5.420 11:16:12.079
(10) Albert H Price / Dicky Gale
1 11:00:05.029
2 3:37.267 +7.909 11:03:42.296
3 3:31.516 +2.158 11:07:13.812
4 3:29.358 - 11:10:43.170
5 3:33.203 +3.845 11:14:16.373
(11) Wally Saunders / Eddie Kiff
1 11:00:01.719
2 3:30.540 - 11:03:32.259
3 3:31.926 +1.386 11:07:04.185
(9) lan Salter / Tim Dixon
1 10:59:58.605
2 4:55.563 - 11:04:54.168
(4) Eddy Toombs / Bob Dowty
1 11:00:00.328
(14) Nigel Smith / Kris Hibberd
1 11:00:37.737
ACU Permit No. ACU 27719 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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